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	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
		Friday	
	Saturday
	Sunday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	Freshman Practice (8:00am-1:00pm)

MUST HAVE PARTICIPATION CARD TO PRACTICE!!!

	Freshman Practice (8:00am-1:00pm)

	Freshman Practice (8:00am-1:00pm)

	Freshman Practice (8:00am-1:00pm)

	Freshman Practice (8:00am-1:00pm)

	Red & White Scrimmages
(8:30am-10:30am)
Big Red BBQ 
(11am-12:30pm)

	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	Freshman Practice (2:30-5:30pm)

	Freshman Practice (2:30-5:30pm)

	Freshman Practice (2:30-5:30pm)
Pictures 
(2:30pm)
	Scrimmage
@ Chippewa
(2:30pm-4:30pm)
	Freshman Practice
(2:30-4:30pm)
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Freshman Practice (2:30-5:30pm)
	23

Freshman Practice (2:30-5:30pm)
	24

Chippewa Valley 
vs. Catholic Central
(4/4:30pm)


	25

Freshman Practice
(2:30-4:30pm)


	26

Freshman Practice
(2:30-5:30pm)
	27
	28




	29

Freshman Practice (2:30-5:30pm)
	30

Freshman Practice (2:30-4:30pm)
	31

Chippewa Valley 
vs. L’anse Creuse
(4/4:30pm)

	
	


	
	



	Freshman Football Season - September 2022
	



	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	

	
	Freshman Practice
(2:30-4:30pm)

	Freshman Practice
(2:30-5:30)
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	Labor Day
No Practice
	Freshman Practice
(2:30-5:30pm)
First Day of School
	Freshman Practice
(2:30-4:30pm)
	Chippewa Valley 
@ Eisenhower (Swinehart Field)
(4/4:30pm)

	Freshman Practice
(2:30-4:30pm)

	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	Freshman Practice
(2:30-5:30pm)
	Freshman Practice
(2:30-5:30pm)
	Freshman Practice
(2:30-4:30pm)
	Chippewa Valley
@ Anchor Bay
(4/4:30pm)

	Freshman Practice 
(2:30-4:30pm)


	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	Freshman Practice
(2:30-5:30pm)

	Freshman Practice
(2:30-5:30pm)


	Freshman Practice
(2:30-4:30pm)


	Chippewa Valley vs. Dakota
(4/4:30pm)

	Freshman Practice 
(2:30-4:00pm)
	
	

	26

Freshman Practice
(2:30-5:30pm)


	27

Freshman Practice
(2:30-5:30pm)

	28

Freshman Practice
(2:30-4:00pm)

	29

Chippewa Valley 
@ Stevenson
(Runkel Field)
(4/4:30pm)

	30

Freshman Practice
(2:30-5:00pm)
Homecoming Parade
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	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	Freshman Practice
(2:30-5:00pm)
	Freshman Practice
(2:30-5:00pm)
	Freshman Practice
(2:30-4:00pm)
	Chippewa Valley vs. Romeo
(4/4:30pm)

	Freshman Practice 
(2:30-4:00pm)

	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	Freshman Practice (2:30-5:00pm)
	Freshman Practice
(2:30-5:00pm)
	Freshman Practice
(2:30-4:00pm)
Collect Red Game Jerseys
	Chippewa Valley 
@ Warren Mott
(4/4:30pm)


	Freshman Practice 
(2:30-4:00pm)

	
	

	17

Freshman Practice 
(2:30-5:00pm)
	18

Freshman Practice
(2:30-5:00pm)
	19

Freshman Practice
(2:30-4:00pm)
	20

Chippewa Valley
@ Oxford
(4/4:30pm)
	21

Team Dinner
(2:30-4:00pm)
Collect ALL Gear
	22
	23







